
Last Chance Performance Marine, lnc.
601 S. Sanderson Avenue

Hemet CA92545
951-765-1800

City of Lake Elsinore

130 S. Main Street
Lake Elsinore CA 92530
951-674-3124
I hereby agree to purchase the following unit(s) from you under the terms and conditions specified. Delivery is to be made

as soon as possible. lt is agreed, however, that neither you nor the manufacturer will be liable for failure to effect delivery.

Unit lnformation
New/U Year Make Model Serial No. Stock No. Price

Buyer's Order 09t12t2023
Order No. 2580
Salesman LYNNE PETERSON

New
New
New

2023 MERCURY
2023 MERCURY
2023 MERCURY

250 XL Verad
250XXL Verad
250CXXL Vera

3841 8733
3841 91 83
3B419309

38418733
3841 91 83
38419309

$20,599.00
$20,999.00
$20,999.00

$62,597.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,799.84
$100.00

$1,990.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Options:
HARNESS
HARNESS 5FT
HARNESS EXT lOFT
HARNESS EXT 1OFT
HARNESS EXT lOFT
HARNESS-CLEAN PWR
HARNESS-PWRSTRlOF X3
FLUrD-PWRSTR@6
CLEVIS KT-RH DUAL,
CLEVIS KT.LH DUAL.
CLEVIS KT-LH DUAL,
COUPLER-43OMM ,

$0.00
$75.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$98.99

$122.97
$18.99

$249.99
$264.99
$529.98
$204.99

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Unit Price
Factory Options
Customer Rebate
Added Accessories
Freight
Dealer Prep / Rigging Fee
Property/Liability lns.
Service Contract
Property / Liability

Cash Price
Trade Allowance
Payoff

Net Trade
Net Sale (Cash Price - Net Trade)

Sales Tax
Title/License/Registration Fees
Document or Administration Fees
Credit Life lnsurance
Accident & Disability

$66,486.84
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$66,486.84

$5,634.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Other Charges $5,634.72
Sub Total (Net Sale + other charges) $72,121.56
Cash Down Payment $0.00
Amount to Pay/Finance $72,121.56

Notes:
PO# FY23-00487
8t31t2023

Trade lnformation

Monthly Payment ot $72,121.55 For I Months at 0.00% lnterest
NOTICETOBUyER: (1)Donotsignthisagreementbeforeyoureaditorifitcontainsanyblankspacestobefilledin. (2)Youareentitledloacompletelyfilledincopyofthis
agreement. (3) lf you default in thJ perforniance of your obligations under this agreement, the vehicle may be repossessed and you may be subiect to suit and liability for

the unpaid indebtedness evidenc€d by this agreement.

TRADE-IN NOTICE: Customer respresents that all trade in units described above are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted.

'With Approved Credit. lnterest rates and monthly payment are approximate and may vary from those determined by the lendor. A nA

L---YIKCustomer Signature Dealer Signature 
----SLA;Thank You for Your Business!




