## Last Chance Performance Marine, Inc.

601 S. Sanderson Avenue Hemet CA 92545 951-765-1800

City of Lake Elsinore

Buyer's Order

09/12/2023

Amount to Pay/Finance

\$72,121.56

Order No. 2580

130 S. Main Street Lake Elsinore CA 92530

951-674-3124

Salesman LYNNE PETERSON

I hereby agree to purchase the following unit(s) from you under the terms and conditions specified. Delivery is to be made as soon as possible. It is agreed, however, that neither you nor the manufacturer will be liable for failure to effect delivery.

as	soon as p	ossible. It is agree	ed, however, that neither yo	u nor the manu	ufacturer will be liable for failure to effect	delivery.
			Unit I	nformation		
New/U	Year	Make	Model	Serial No.	Stock No.	Price
New	2023	MERCURY	250 XL Verad	3B418733	3B418733	\$20,599.00
New	2023	MERCURY	250XXL Verad	3B419183	3B419183	\$20,999.00
New	2023	MERCURY	250CXXL Vera	3B419309	3B419309	\$20,999.00
Options: HARNESS HARNESS 5FT HARNESS EXT 10FT HARNESS EXT 10FT HARNESS-CLEAN PWR HARNESS-PWRSTR10F X3 FLUID-PWRSTR@6 CLEVIS KT-RH DUAL* CLEVIS KT-LH DUAL* COUPLER-430MM			\$0.00 \$75.99 \$26.99 \$26.99 \$26.99 \$98.99 \$122.97 \$18.99 \$249.99 \$264.99 \$529.98 \$204.99	D D D D D D D D	Unit Price Factory Options Customer Rebate Added Accessories Freight Dealer Prep / Rigging Fee Property/Liability Ins. Service Contract Property / Liability	\$62,597.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,799.84 \$100.00 \$1,990.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
					Cash Price	\$66,486.84
					Trade Allowance	\$0.00
					Payoff	\$0.00
					Net Trade	\$0.00
					Net Sale (Cash Price - Net Trade)	\$66,486.84
	Sales Tax					\$5,634.72
				Title/License/Registration Fees	\$0.00	
					Document or Administration Fees	\$0.00
					Credit Life Insurance	\$0.00
					Accident & Disability	\$0.00
					Total Other Charges	\$5,634.72
					Sub Total (Net Sale + Other Charges)	\$72,121.56
					Cash Down Payment	\$0.00

Notes: PO# FY23-00487 8/31/2023

Trade Information

Monthly Payment of \$72,121.55 For 1 Months at 0.00% Interest

NOTICE TO BUYER: (1) Do not sign this agreement before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces to be filled in. (2) You are entitled to a completely filled in copy of this agreement. (3) If you default in the performance of your obligations under this agreement, the vehicle may be repossessed and you may be subject to suit and liability for the unpaid indebtedness evidenced by this agreement.

TRADE-IN NOTICE: Customer respresents that all trade in units described above are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted.

\*With Approved Credit. Interest rates and monthly payment are approximate and may vary from those determined by the lendor.

Customer Signature \_\_\_\_ Dealer Signature \_\_\_ Thank You for Your Business!